
2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 LaVille 00:14:05.52 26

2 Triton 00:15:12.41 59

3 Bremen 00:15:37.80 75

4 Churubusco JH 00:16:05.52 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Caston 00:15:13.07 4

Whitko 00:17:55.28 4

Lakeland Christian 00:15:26.33 3

Tippecanoe Valley 00:15:59.33 3

Culver Comm MS 00:17:28.71 2

Argos 00:15:29.99 1

Central Noble 00:16:56.38 1
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 LaVille 00:14:05.52 11 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 820 Annlynne Tyler 00:13:18.46 2

2 7 830 Sophie Edison 00:14:05.12 3

3 10 828 Reagan Strang 00:14:12.68 6

4 11 829 Rory Endicott 00:14:14.35 7

5 12 831 Zahra Stackowicz 00:14:36.98 8

6 13 819 Acelyn Christy 00:14:51.02 (9)

7 17 824 Kate Hulsey 00:15:18.05 (12)

2 Triton 00:15:12.41 16 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 844 Izzy Rettinger 00:14:06.06 4

2 15 846 Kailyn Schuh 00:14:58.16 11

3 19 848 Kensie Schuh 00:15:20.07 13

4 20 851 Natalie Mevis 00:15:26.91 14

5 28 845 Joelie Stetzel 00:16:10.87 17

6 29 852 Zoey Megyeri 00:16:15.74 (18)

7 30 849 Makenna Hall 00:16:17.41 (19)

3 Bremen 00:15:37.80 8 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1058 Kate Kincaid 00:13:04.56 1

2 9 1059 Gracelynn Moyer 00:14:08.70 5

3 34 1060 Allison Klingerman 00:16:42.98 20

4 40 1061 Betsy Fox 00:17:04.52 24

5 41 1063 Beatrice Farabaugh 00:17:08.21 25

6 48 1064 Charlotte Rink 00:18:12.91 (26)

7 50 1062 Emmy Varner 00:18:29.63 (27)

4 Churubusco JH 00:16:05.52 6 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 808 Alexus Stein 00:14:54.93 10

2 22 810 Leah Ratkowski 00:15:53.91 15

3 26 812 Olivia Love 00:16:03.40 16

4 35 813 Zoey DeBolt 00:16:43.09 21

5 36 809 Heather Teague 00:16:52.29 22

6 37 811 Lucille Smith 00:16:54.78 (23)
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 817 Kyla Transparenti 8th 00:12:40.77 Lakeland Christian

2 1 1058 Kate Kincaid 8th 00:13:04.56 Bremen

3 2 820 Annlynne Tyler 5th 00:13:18.46 LaVille

4 0 804 Hannah Rogers 8th 00:13:29.75 Caston

5 0 835 Savana Miller 8th 00:13:39.47 Tippecanoe Valley

6 0 805 Olivia Sprow 7th 00:14:03.60 Caston

7 3 830 Sophie Edison 5th 00:14:05.12 LaVille

8 4 844 Izzy Rettinger 7th 00:14:06.06 Triton

9 5 1059 Gracelynn Moyer 8th 00:14:08.70 Bremen

10 6 828 Reagan Strang 7th 00:14:12.68 LaVille

11 7 829 Rory Endicott 6th 00:14:14.35 LaVille

12 8 831 Zahra Stackowicz 7th 00:14:36.98 LaVille

13 (9) 819 Acelyn Christy 5th 00:14:51.02 LaVille

14 10 808 Alexus Stein 8th 00:14:54.93 Churubusco JH

15 11 846 Kailyn Schuh 7th 00:14:58.16 Triton

16 0 833 Katie Sterk 8th 00:14:58.56 Tippecanoe Valley

17 (12) 824 Kate Hulsey 8th 00:15:18.05 LaVille

18 0 802 Elizabeth Sprow 8th 00:15:20.02 Caston

19 13 848 Kensie Schuh 7th 00:15:20.07 Triton

20 14 851 Natalie Mevis 7th 00:15:26.91 Triton

21 0 801 Alaynah Tillman 5th 00:15:29.99 Argos

22 15 810 Leah Ratkowski 5th 00:15:53.91 Churubusco JH

23 0 814 Coraline Day K 00:15:55.53 Culver Comm MS

24 0 855 Lillyan Schuckman 8th 00:15:56.22 Whitko

25 0 823 Ella Edison 7th 00:16:01.13 LaVille

26 16 812 Olivia Love 7th 00:16:03.40 Churubusco JH

27 0 816 Annie Steger 5th 00:16:08.74 Lakeland Christian

28 17 845 Joelie Stetzel 6th 00:16:10.87 Triton

29 (18) 852 Zoey Megyeri 5th 00:16:15.74 Triton

30 (19) 849 Makenna Hall 5th 00:16:17.41 Triton

31 0 837 Addison Yarbrough 5th 00:16:23.29 Triton

32 0 838 Annabelle Flenar 7th 00:16:29.04 Triton

33 0 826 Leena Karkiewicz 7th 00:16:29.44 LaVille

34 20 1060 Allison Klingerman 8th 00:16:42.98 Bremen

35 21 813 Zoey DeBolt 5th 00:16:43.09 Churubusco JH

36 22 809 Heather Teague 5th 00:16:52.29 Churubusco JH

37 (23) 811 Lucille Smith 5th 00:16:54.78 Churubusco JH

38 0 1047 Ellie Woods 8th 00:16:56.39 Central Noble

39 0 836 Abbigale Greer 5th 00:16:56.42 Triton

40 24 1061 Betsy Fox 8th 00:17:04.52 Bremen

41 25 1063 Beatrice Farabaugh 8th 00:17:08.21 Bremen

42 0 818 Sidonia Cole 7th 00:17:29.49 Lakeland Christian

43 0 854 Laura Deckena 7th 00:17:34.14 Whitko

44 0 840 Charlotte Jacobs 5th 00:17:39.44 Triton

45 0 856 Payton Cripe 7th 00:17:48.48 Whitko

46 0 807 Trinity Zimmerman 8th 00:17:58.91 Caston

47 0 821 Arianna Balmer 7th 00:18:06.24 LaVille

48 (26) 1064 Charlotte Rink 8th 00:18:12.91 Bremen

49 0 839 Caitlin Gould 7th 00:18:24.56 Triton

50 (27) 1062 Emmy Varner 8th 00:18:29.63 Bremen

51 0 822 Cara Christy 6th 00:18:31.45 LaVille
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Girls

52 0 815 Ella Hurst K 00:19:01.88 Culver Comm MS

53 0 834 Makenzie Brown 6th 00:19:19.96 Tippecanoe Valley

54 0 853 Avree Sheets 7th 00:20:22.29 Whitko

55 0 1066 Chi Ann Zellmer 8th 00:20:31.00 Bremen

56 0 843 Isabelle Hernandez 6th 00:23:55.51 Triton

57 0 842 Heidi Grossman 5th 00:24:12.60 Triton

58 0 841 Gwen Andrews 5th 00:24:57.17 Triton

59 0 847 Kaycee Beatty 5th 00:25:12.69 Triton
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